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❖ The companies on this list provide contract certified operator services to public water systems in Wisconsin. Businesses on this list must comply with all the 
requirements in Wisconsin Administrative Code Chapter NR 114, “Certification Requirements for Waterworks, Wastewater Treatment Plant, Septage 
Servicing and Water System Operators.” These listings are compiled from information provided by the businesses. Inclusion on this list does not constitute 
an endorsement of any companies, and the DNR does not hold any liability for the businesses listed. 

❖ Water systems that do not have their own certified operators and that seek to contract for certified operator services may want to contact several 
companies and gather information about their services and fees. 

❖ Water system owners should contact your facility’s water supply specialist or engineer to designate a certified operator for the system or to inform DNR of 
personnel changes at your system. 

❖ This list is updated regularly. To add, remove or correct listings, contact Operator Certification at DNROpCert@wisconsin.gov.  
 
Business name Business contact Location  Telephone  Certified operator (s) Web site, email 

Amend, Bill & Sue Bill & Sue Amend Oregon 608-835-5342, 
cell 608-576-8194 

Bill Amend, Sue Amend sbamend@charter.net 

Aqua Well & Pump Systems, Inc Sammy Huebner Southeastern WI 262-392-2540 Sammy Huebner shuebner@aquawell.net  

Aspen Ridge Housing LLC Page Rosenlund Ashland 715-681-0436 Page Rosenlund AspenRidgeWI@gmail.com 

Badger Labs Steve Heraly Green Bay 920-434-6741 
Cell 920-819-2862 

Steve Heraly SHeraly@badgerlabs.com  

Bruesewitz Plumbing Inc DBA  
Water Plumbing Company 

John Carney Burlington 262-763-7385 John Carney www.waterworkskb.com, john@h2okb.com 
 

C & C Pumps Colin Coffey Hartford/Erin 262-797-8209 Colin Coffey www.cncpumps.net colin@cncpumps.net  

Cardinal Environmental Scott Hanson Sheboygan 920-459-2500 Shawn A Bigelow www.cardinalenvironmental.com, 
shanson@cardinalenvironmental.com Scott Hanson Sheboygan 920-459-2500 Jeff Kruetzinger 

Cedar Corporation Matt Taylor Menomonie 800-472-7372 Matt Taylor 
Mitch Evenson 

www.cedarcorp.com, matt.taylor@cedarcorp.com  
mitch.evenson@cedarcorp.com 

Clean Water Testing Nate Fritz Appleton  920-733-7590  Richard Peterson 
Brian Baehman 

https://www.cleanwatertesting.com/  

Conley, Jerry Jerry Conley Stevens Point 715-572-4602 Jerry Conley conley12356@gmail.com 

Coulee Signatures Cory Kucera West Salem 608-769-7448 Cory A Kucera ckucera@couleesignatures.com 

CTW Corporation Jennifer Simonar Lannon  262-253-6613  Timothy J Cummens, 
Roger M Olson 
William H Cummens 
Michael T Nowak 
Kevin M Obiala 
David L Roberts 

www.ctwcorporation.com, 
Jennifer@ctwcorporation.com  

Culligan Water Conditioning Aaron Saltzmann Waukesha 262-547-1862 Aaron Saltzmann http://waukesha.culliganman.com/, 
aaron.saltzmann@culliganwater.com 

Cunitz's Contractual Services Randy Cunitz Village of Norwalk  Cell 608-797-4636 Randal Cunitz randalcunitz@gmail.com 

DairiConcepts, LP Rick Marske Chili 715-683-5050 Lynette L Quinter lquinter@dfamilk.com 
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E2M Environmental and Engineering 
Management LLC 

Chris Mielke Sussex  262-820-3719  Chris Mielke camielkee2m@wi.rr.com 

Earthwise Environmental  Brandon M Gross Milwaukee 414-378-8595 Brandon M Gross www.earthwiseenvironmental.com 
bgross@ewise.solutions  

Ellsworth Co-operative Creamery Joseph G Hines Ellsworth 715-821-0135 Joseph G Hines josephghines@gmail.com 

Environmental Investigations LLC Bruce Bevirt Waupaca 715-602-2040 
Cell: 303-642-3565 

Bruce Bevirt envinv1@gmail.com  

Environmental Management 
Consulting Inc 

Abbie L Maule Lake Mills 920-648-6343 Abbie L Maule www.emc-wi.com  
amaule@emc-wi.com  

Euclide Well Drilling Inc Mark Euclide Sturgeon Bay  920-825-7575  Mark Euclide www.euclidewelldrilling.com, 
cinmark122756@gmail.com 

Guthrie & Frey Water Conditioning 
LLC 

Jamie Taerud or 
Toney Alioto 

Southeast Wisconsin Hartland: 262-
367-1960; 
Mequon: 262-
377-5140 

Robert Frey www.gfwater.comt, info@gfwater.com  

H2O Compliance Services LLC Todd A. Hanson Sparta 608-633-0215 Todd A Hanson tdhanson4@centurytel.net 

HNE Enterprises Paul Harris La Crosse 608-788-8563 Paul Harris phrrs@yahoo.com 

Haupt Well & Pump Company Inc David L. Haupt Auburndale 715-652-2711 David L Haupt www.hauptwell.com, dlhaupt@plbb.us 

Howards Grove Childrens Center Tiffani Trumm Howards Grove 920-565-2238 Tiffani Trumm Howardsgrovechildrenscenter@hotmail.com 

Huber, Patrick Patrick Huber Oneida County 715-437-0296 Patrick Huber patrickhuber1961@gmail.com 

Infrastructure Alternatives, Inc. (IAI) John Barthels Rockford, MI 616-866-1600 Multiple operators www.iaiwater.com; info@iaiwater.com  

Innovative Treatment Concepts, LLC Jeff Mayou Marinette 715-587-9634 Jeff Mayou ITCworld.llc@gmail.com  

Isthmus Environmental LLC Don Watson Madison 608-492-0101 
Cell 608-658-4533  

Don Watson www.IsthmusEnv.com, watson@IsthmusEnv.com 

JTG Consulting Jeffrey Goldsmith Chippewa Falls 715-491-0348 Jeffrey Goldsmith JTG.ehs@gmail.com 

KA Sampling LLC Kari-Ann Killian Arkdale 608-712-6207 Kari-Ann Killian Kari-Ann.Killian@outlook.com  

Liebau-Laun Well & Pump Arthur J Liebau Mequon 262-242-1740 Arthur J Liebau  

Maas & Sons Todd Bruesewitz Waterford  262-534-2170  Todd Bruesewitz http://maaswaterworks.com/, 
maaswaterworks@tds.net 

Matenaer Plumbing Inc Tom Matenaer Campbellsport 920-533-3344 Tom Matenaer www.matenaerplumbing.com, 
service@matenaerplumbing.com 

Meidl water Systems Randy Meidl Whitelaw 920-732-1600 Randy Meidl 
Tom Meidl 

www.Meidlwatersystems.com   
randy@meidlwatersystems.com 

Merjent Matt Bergeon Hazelhurst 715-892-0025 Matt Bergeon matt.bergeon@merjent.com  

Midwest Contract Operations Inc Randy Much Neenah  920-751-4760  multiple operators www.mco-us.com, randy@nmscwwtp.com 

Morrissette, Peter Peter Morrissette Polk, Barron, Sawyer, 
Washburn counties 

715-381-9914 Peter Morrissette pmorrissette@bayfieldcounty.org 

MSA Professional Services Inc Tom Fitzwilliams Baraboo 800-362-4505 Jason Terry www.msa-ps.com, Tomf@msa-ps.com 
jterry@msa-ps.com  
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Municipal Well and Pump Dick Milaeger Waupun  920-324-3400, 
800-383-7412 

Andy Stelsel,  
Marty Van Ells 

www.municipalwellandpump.com, 
dmila@municipalwellandpump.com 

Northern Lake Service Inc Steven Hefter Crandon 715-478-6066 Mark Tracy markt@nlslab.com 

Waukesha 262-547-3406 Brad Bocher bradb@nlslab.com 

Operation and Management Services Bruce Neerhof Kohler  920-457-1869 Bruce Neerhof sbneerhof@att.net 

Packerland Well Service Fritz Fhlug Chilton 920-418-5139 Fritz Fhlug fhlug@hotmail.com 

Pantheon Industries Eric Martin              
Brian Donovan 

Nashotah 262-443-9659 Brian Donovan bdonovan@pantheonindustries.org 

Pure Water Labs, LLC Dennis Crow Lodi 608-225-3621 Dennis Crow https://www.purewaterlaboratories.com/ , 
dcrow@purewaterlaboratories.com  

REI Engineering, Inc. Jason Christopherson 
Brian Bailey 

Wausau 715-675-9784 Tyler Faber  
 

www.REIengineering.com, 
jchristopherson@REIengineering.com, 
bbailey@REIengineering.com, 
tfaber@REIengineering.com,  
MMichalski@REIengineering.com  
Ckresel@REIengineering.com  

Matthew Michalski 

Chase Kresl 

Robert E Lee & Associates Inc Todd Weyenberg Green Bay  920-662-9641  Todd Weyenberg www.releeinc.com, tweyenberg@releeinc.com 

S&K Pump & Plumbing Inc Chris Crnkovich Brookfield  262-782-7190  Chris Crnkovich www.snkpump.com, yamahadog@gmail.com 

Gary Kuhn Brookfield  262-782-7190  Gary Kuhn www.snkpump.com, gary@snkpump.com 

John Smits Brookfield  262-782-7190  John Smits www.snkpump.com, john@snkpump.com 

Sam’s Well Drilling Jake Redeker Randolph 920-326-5193 Jake Redeker www.samswelldrilling.com  
jaker@samswelldrilling.com 

SCS Engineers Tracy Ipavec 
Scott Freimark 

Muskego 608-415-0554 
414-333-7382 

Tracy Ipavec 
Scott Freimark 

tipavec@scsengineers.com 
sfreimark@scsengineers.com  

Sixel & Schwinn Inc Michael Milbrath Sheboygan  920-565-2131  Michael Milbrath www.sixelandschwinn.com, 
m.milbrath@sixelandschwinn.com 

Stoney Creek Adult Community Mark Knackert Muskego  Mark Knackert mark@stoneycreekmuskego.com 

TG Analytical Laboratories Jeff Stoltz Greenville 920-757-5440 
Ext. 113 

Jeff Stoltz jstoltz@diamondh2o.com, https://diamondh2o.com/ 

T. Huemann Well & Pump Inc Todd & Erin 
Huemann 

Burlington 262-539-2399  Erin Huemann, Todd 
Huemann 

www.huemannonline.com, erinhuemann@gmail.com, 
toddhuemann1@gmail.com 

US Water LLC Kevin Marshall Weston  866-842-2215 Kevin Marshall kevin@uswater.com 

Matt Marshall 
Matt Zastrow 

Weston  
Weston 

866-842-2215 
866-842-2215 

Matt Marshall 
Matt Zastrow 

mattm0717@gmail.com 
mattz@uswater.com  

Water for Life Services Inc David Jensen Franklin, Rhinelander 414-313-1834 David Jensen jeminc@ameritech.net 

Water Quality Investigations (WQI) Emily Hefty-
Dieckhoff 

Mount Horeb 888-499-2507 Emily Hefty-Dieckhoff 
Lindsey McDermott 

http://wqinvestigations.com 
ehefty@wqinvestigations.com  

Water System Solutions Mark Welch Elkhorn 262-743-1311 Mark Welch mwelch@newberlin.org 

Water Well Solutions Peter Bennin Waukesha, Plymouth 888-769-9009 Peter Bennin www.wwssg.com peter.bennin@suez.com 
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Wisconsin Rapids Public Schools Edwin Allison Wisconsin Rapids 715-424-6718 
715-459-2629 

Edwin Allison edwin.allison@wrps.net 
 

Wisconsin Wastewater Solutions Josh Pearson Bayfield 715-209-7327 Josh Pearson Wisconsinwastewatersolutions@gmail.com  

 

https://dnr.wisconsin.gov/topic/opcert/smallWater.html
mailto:edwin.allison@wrps.net
mailto:Wisconsinwastewatersolutions@gmail.com

